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]Xn-\©mw tIcf \nb-a-k`

H≥]Xmw ktΩ-f\w

Ie-≠¿

2023 BKÃv

BKÃv 7, Xn¶ƒ : DΩ≥N-m≠n-bpsS\nc-ymWwkw_-‘n® d̂ -d≥kv

BKÃv 8, sNm∆

BKÃv 9, _p[≥ : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

BKÃv 10, hymgw

BKÃv 11, sh≈n : Kh¨sa‚ v Imc-yhpw A\u-tZymKnImwKß-fpsS

Imc-yhpw

BKÃv 14, Xn¶ƒ : k` tNcp-∂-X√-.

BKÃv 15, sNm∆ : Ah[n Znh-kw (-k-zm-X-{¥yZn-\w)

BKÃv 16, _p[≥ : 2023̨ 2024 kmºØnI h¿jsØ _P‰nte°p≈

D][\m`y¿∞\IfpsS tÃ‰v -sa‚ v

tai-∏p-dØphbv°¬

Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

BKÃv 17, hymgw : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

BKÃv 18, sh≈n : Kh¨sa‚ v Imc-yhpw A\u-tZ-ym-Kn-Imw-K-ß-fpsS

Imc-yhpw

BKÃv 21, Xn¶ƒ : 2023̨ 2024 kmºØnI h¿jsØ _P‰nte°p≈-

D][\m̀ y¿∞\Isf kw_-‘n°p∂ N¿®bpw

-thms´Sp∏pw

BKÃv 22, sNm∆

BKÃv 23, _p[≥
Kh¨sa‚ v Imc-yw
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BKÃv 24, hymgw : Kh¨sa‚ v Imc-yw

D®-bv°p-tijw 1.00 apX¬ 2.00 hsc 2023-̨ 2024
kmº-ØnI h¿jsØ _P-‰n -te-°p≈
D]-[-\m -` -y¿∞-\-Isf kw_-‘n-°p∂
[\-hn-\n-tbmK _n¬

Ipdn-∏v :— {]kvXpX Ie-≠¿ ssZ\w-Zn\ Imc-y-{I-a-Øn-ep-≠m-Im-hp∂ am‰-ßƒ°v
hnt[-b-am-Wv.

Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw, F. Fw. _jo¿,
2023 Pqsse 21. sk{I-́ -dn.
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FIFTEENTH  KERALA  LEGISLATIVE  ASSEMBLY

Ninth  Session

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

August  2023

August 7, Monday : Obituary Reference on the demise of

Oommen Chandy

August 8, Tuesday

August 9, Wednesday : Government Business

August 10, Thursday

August 11, Friday : Government Business and Private Members’

Business

 August 14, Monday : No Sitting

 August 15, Tuesday : Holiday (Independence Day)

 August 16, Wednesday : Laying on the Table the Supplementary Financial

Statement for the Financial Year 2023-2024.

Government Business

August 17, Thursday : Government Business

August 18, Friday : Government Business and Private Members’

Business

August 21, Monday : Discussion and Voting on Supplementary

Demands for Grants in the Budget for the

Financial Year 2023-2024.

August 22, Tuesday : Government Business

August 23, Wednesday
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August 24, Thursday : Government Business

1 p.m. to 2 p.m. — Appropriation Bill in respect

of Supplementary Demands for Grants in the

Budget for the  Financial Year 2023-2024.

N.B:— The above calendar is liable to be varied according to the order of the day.

Thiruvananthapuram, A. M. BASHEER,

July  21,  2023.            Secretary.
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